
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and # Fleet Management Technologies with 

Related Software Solutions  

Sourcewell Contract No. 020221-RUB  

Procurement Agent Briana Triplett 

Date Solicitation bid prices expires. N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 

Number of Expiring/Expired Contract  N/A 

Previous Contract Number, Contractor 

Name and Award Amount   

CPA# 2000121 Rubicon Global, LLC 

Total: $2,587,455.00
Previous Amount Spent on Expiring 

Contract 
$0.00

Prime Contractor Information Wastech Corporation (Prime)
Paul Rafalowski, Owner 

Years in Business: 16 

Years Doing Business w/ DeKalb County: 1 

Attachment(s) • Change Order Request Memo

• Acquisition Letter

• Wastech Secretary of State

• Sourcewell Contract


