
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and Number enQuesta Annual Hosting, Maintenance and Support 
(Sole Source) 

Procurement Agent Jovan Hooper 

Date Solicitation bid prices expires. N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 
Number of expiring/expired contract  N/A 

Previous Contract Number, Contractor Name 
and Award Amount  

CPA 1365939 
Systems and Software, Inc. 

$2,568,381.67 

Previous Amount Spent on Expiring/Expired 
Contract 

$2,524,248.85 

Prime Contractor Information Systems and Software, Inc. 
Julie Hextell, Executive Vice President 
Years in Business: 50 
Years Doing Business w/DeKalb County: 6 

Attachments Change Order Request No. 1


